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NOME

André Cruz

Tiago Abiodum
Afonso Queirés
Pedro Gongalves
Tiago Olhero
Gustavo Gomes
Jodo Prada

Ivan Ribeiro
Pedro Amorim
Rafael Silva

Joao Mendes
Carlos Gongalves
Martim Lougao
Gongalo Martinho
Rafael Melo

José Miguel Mendes
Pedro Pereira
Rafael Fontes
Rafael Kong
Bernardo Pinto
Raben Neves
Gabriel Monteiro
Guilherme Sequeira
Afonso Santos

André Mano

TORNEIO DE CLASSE |

CLUBE

Nucleo Valongo
Sporting CP
CCR Arrabaes
CTM Vila Real
CCR Arrabées
SBR 1° Janeiro
CTM Mirandela
Os Ugas - ADC EGA
APAE Mundéo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
Montamora SC
CTM Vila Real
CTM Mirandela
SC Torres

AR Novelense
Montamora SC
APAE Mundao
Nucleo Valongo
CTM Mirandela
CD Sao Roque
Ala Gondomar
Nucleo Valongo
AV Lamego
SBR 1° Janeiro
CTM Oliveirinha

LICENGA

69795
70458
69022
70488
69760
69989
71586
71217
73259
69454
69983
71320
69999
71744
69801
69982
72291
71682
68353
71195
69268
72428
71490
72487
70953
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TOTAL

745
540
515
505
405
460
355
327
304
265

375

257
287
252
309
237
219
200
196
194
216
171
191

151

TOTAL
FINAL

575
540
410
395
360
350
330
315
280
265
260
257
257
255
252
240
237
219
200
1956
194
180
171
159

151



26
27
27
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
54
55
55
57
58
58
58
58

I}
FPTM

Gil Ribeiro
Francisco Gouveia
Tiago Monteiro
Lourenco Lemos
Lourengo Gomes
Rodrigo Gouveia
Gongalo Sa

Joao Morais

Hugo Pereira
Francisco Miranda
Gongalo Dias
Tiago Santos
Afonso Grave
André Melo
Lourengo Sardinha
Eduardo Pinheiro
Mario Miranda
Diogo Nunes
Gabriel Pinto
Pedro Lobo

Dinis Ye

Pedro Lopes

Jodo Ye

Pedro Rodrigues
Tiago Magalhaes
Afonso Vieira
Daniel Oliveira
Jodo A. Ferreira
Rui Cruz

Gongalo Fernandes
Tomas Lazaro
Nuno Barros
David Lin
Francisco Assungao
Pedro Sousa

Rodrigo Duarte

AR Novelense

CD Séo Roque

Boa Hora FC

AD Galomar

AD Galomar

CD Sao Roque

LFC Lourosa

Club Vila Real

AD Galomar

CD 1 de Maio

LFC Lourosa

LFC Lourosa

IFC Torrense

AV Lamego

AD Galomar

LFC Lourosa

GRE Tricanas Poveiras
Clube Top Spin

Ala Gondomar

CCS Jodo Madeira
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
GC Valbom
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CTM Vila Real

Ala Gondomar
GDCS Juncal

LFC Lourosa

Boa Hora FC

CTM Rio Maior

CDC Navais

AV Lamego

GD Estreito

Nucleo Valongo
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
CP Alvito

Boa Hora FC

72208
70944
73308
69921
71194
69525
72183
71982
71675
71227
73826
69749
72773
71362
70520
72985
74430
72975
70905
73340
73069
73485
73068
74374
69766
72790
74318
72807
73591
74298
71464
70598
73266
73066
72982
72283
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159
140
140
120
17
115
135
104
102
95
89
89
85
83
67
64
64
62
56
52
50
49
48
45
44
40
40
40
38
37
37
33
32
32
32
32

151
140
140
120
17
115
111
104
102
95
89
89
85
83
67
64
64
62
56
52
50
49
48
45
44
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40
40
38
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37
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32
32
32
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63
63
63
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63
68
69
70
7
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7
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7
7
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87
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FPTM

Tomas Belchior
Afonso Luz

Jodo Ferreira
Miguel Abreu
Pedro Marques
Sacha Gourreau
Filipe Oliveira
Francisco Alves
Nuno Gomes
Afonso Régo
Daniel N'Gola
Daniel Pinto
Diogo Li

Gongalo Silva
Gustavo Marques
Jodo Matoso
José Barbedo
José Figueiredo
Rodrigo Zheng
Francisco Ferreira
Santiago Capelo
Diogo Marques
Leonardo Rato
Pedro Pestana
Santiago Remesso
Guilherme Figueiredo
Lucas Adao
Martim Matos
Pedro Duarte
Rafael Costa
Ricardo Teixeira
Matias Ascenco
Santiago Jesus
Afonso Batista
David Ezequiel

David Simées

CTM Mirandela

VFC

Montamora SC

CTM Santa Teresinha
CD 1 de Maio

Clube Top Spin

Clube Top Spin

S Viseu Benfica

CD Campos do Lis
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
GRE Tricanas Poveiras
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
Sporting CP

S&o Cosme TMC
Saavedra Guedes
Ginasio C Figueirense
CCPA Douro

CTM Rio Maior
GDCAAA Guilhabreu
SC Torres

CS Maritimo

CTM Ponta Sol

ADC Ponta Pargo
CTM Ponta Sol

CTM Santa Teresinha
APAE Mundao
Saavedra Guedes
CCR Valega

ARC Ponte Nova
Club Vila Real

AR Novelense

CTM Santa Teresinha
ACD Séo Joao

SC Torres

SC Torres

Boa Hora FC

71978
72427
73605
73189
70018
73531
71718
73612
71385
T2477
74431
73957
73828
73479
73675
73934
72832
74521
74888
73104
73494
72316
69071
73769
73785
73532
73673
73488
71020
73740
73797
73759
74253
74977
73733
72806
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Ricardo Matos A .Estrelas Cacém

Gongalo Freitas ACD Séo Joao -.... ......-. ..
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